
BP2a

BP1

846000

845000

844000

31
00

00

30
90

00

30
80

00

30
70

00

DRG SIZE SCALE DATE

REV

DRAWN BY CHECKED BY APPROVED BY

DRG No.

PROJECT

CLIENT

18/12/2024

REVISION

DRAWING TITLE

CHK'D

© Copyright Reserved

DETAILS APP'DDRAWNDATE

1:12,500

SUIT. CODE

N:\ED\ED13835 - Berry Burn WF Conditions Disch\03 - Design\ArcGIS\ED13835 026 PLHRA - Likelihood of Peat Instability (Hazard)\ED13835 026 PLHRA - Likelihood of Peat Instability (Hazard).aprx

0 500

Metres

NSTRSRW

A3

--BED13835/026

PLHRA - LIKELIHOOD OF PEAT INSTABILITY
(HAZARD)

BERRY BURN EXTENSION WIND FARM

BB2 WIND FARM LIMITED

Notes:

Boundaries are indicative.

NS
NS

TR
TR

SRW
SRW

12/24
12/24

SYMBOLOGY AMENDMENTS
FIRST ISSUE

B
A

KEY

Site Boundary
PLHRA Study Area
Borrow Pit Development Footprint

Likelihood
Negligible
Unlikely
Probable
Likely
Almost certain

© Crown copyright and database rights
2024 Ordnance Survey AC0000808122



BP2a

BP1

846000

845000

844000

31
00

00

30
90

00

30
80

00

30
70

00

DRG SIZE SCALE DATE

REV

DRAWN BY CHECKED BY APPROVED BY

DRG No.

PROJECT

CLIENT

18/12/2024

REVISION

DRAWING TITLE

CHK'D

© Copyright Reserved

DETAILS APP'DDRAWNDATE

1:12,500

SUIT. CODE

N:\ED\ED13835 - Berry Burn WF Conditions Disch\03 - Design\ArcGIS\ED13835 027 PLHRA - Potential Adverse Consequences (Exposure) Zones\ED13835 027 PLHRA - Potential Adverse Consequences (Exposure) Zones.aprx

0 500

Metres

NSTRSRW

A3

--BED13835/027

PLHRA - POTENTIAL ADVERSE CONSEQUENCES
(EXPOSURE) ZONES

BERRY BURN EXTENSION WIND FARM

BB2 WIND FARM LIMITED

Notes:

Boundaries are indicative.

NS
NS

TR
TR

SRW
SRW

12/24
12/24

SYMBOLOGY AMENDMENTS
FIRST ISSUE

B
A

KEY

Site Boundary
PLHRA Study Area
Borrow Pit Development Footprint

Potential adverse consequences score (distance to
sensitive receptors)

1 (>150 m)
2 (100 to 150 m)
3 (50 to 100 m)
4 (< 50 m)

© Crown copyright and database rights
2024 Ordnance Survey AC0000808122



BP2a

BP1

846000

845000

844000

31
00

00

30
90

00

30
80

00

30
70

00

DRG SIZE SCALE DATE

REV

DRAWN BY CHECKED BY APPROVED BY

DRG No.

PROJECT

CLIENT

18/12/2024

REVISION

DRAWING TITLE

CHK'D

© Copyright Reserved

DETAILS APP'DDRAWNDATE

1:12,500

SUIT. CODE

N:\ED\ED13835 - Berry Burn WF Conditions Disch\03 - Design\ArcGIS\ED13835 028 PLHRA - Peat Landslide Risk (Hazard Ranking)\ED13835 028 PLHRA - Peat Landslide Risk (Hazard Ranking).aprx

0 500

Metres

NSTRSRW

A3

--BED13835/028

PLHRA - PEAT LANDSLIDE RISK
(HAZARD RANKING)

BERRY BURN EXTENSION WIND FARM

BB2 WIND FARM LIMITED

Notes:

Boundaries are indicative.

NS
NS

TR
TR

SRW
SRW

12/24
12/24

SYMBOLOGY AMENDMENTS
FIRST ISSUE

B
A

KEY

Site Boundary
PLHRA Study Area
Borrow Pit Development Footprint

Peat Landslide Risk (Hazard Ranking)
Negligible
Low
Moderate
High

© Crown copyright and database rights
2024 Ordnance Survey AC0000808122



 

  

 




